
WARNING  SIGNS

W-1

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"W1-1 *

*  MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SIGN

W1-10 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"W1-3 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"W1-5 *

W1-4 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W1-8 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

12"  18"x
18"  24"x
24"  30"x
30"  36"x
36"  48x

W1-1A *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W1-6 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  12"x
36"  18"x
48"  24"x
60"  30"x

W1-7

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  12"x
36"  18"x
48"  24"x
60"  30"x

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W2-1

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W2-2 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W2-3 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W2-4

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W2-5

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W2-6

MINIMUM
STANDARD
FREEWAY
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"W1-13 *

W1-2 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W1-2A *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

18"
24"
30"
36"
48"

W1-11 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W1-15

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"



WARNING  SIGNS

W-2

W3-3

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

18"
30"
36"
48"

W5-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

W6-1A

STANDARD
SPECIAL

36"
48"

STANDARD 18"

W5-4A

W5-4

MINIMUM
STANDARD
FREEWAY
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"
48"

*  MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SIGN

W3-7

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

W4-1 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W4-3 *

STANDARD
SPECIAL

36"
48"

W5-3

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

W3-1

W2-6A *

STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"

W5-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

W6-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
36"
48"

W6-2A

STANDARD 36"

W3-4

STANDARD
SPECIAL

36"
48"

W3-5

MINIMUM
STANDARD
FREEWAY
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"
48"

W4-4
STANDARD 24"  18"x

W4-4A
W4-4B

TRAFFIC FROM LEFT -
ONCOMING TRAFFIC -

W3-5A

MINIMUM
STANDARD
FREEWAY
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"
48"

W6-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
36"
48"

W4-2 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
36"
48"

W3-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"W4-5 *

W4-6 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"



WARNING  SIGNS

W-3

W7-3B

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W7-4A

STANDARD 78"  60"x

W8-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-2A
STANDARD 24"  12"x

STANDARD 78"  52"x

W7-4B

STANDARD 60"  48"x

W7-4C

BIKE 18"

W7-5

W7-2B

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W7-3

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W7-3A

STANDARD 24"  18"x

STANDARD 78"  48"x

W7-4

W8-1D
STANDARD 24"  12"x

W8-3

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

W7-5A

STANDARD 12"  09"x

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W7-1A

STANDARD 30"

W6-3

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W7-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W7-2

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W7-1B

STANDARD 30"

W7-2A

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W7-4D
STANDARD 24"  12"x

W7-4E
STANDARD 24"  12"x

W7-4F
STANDARD 24"  12"x

W7-6

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"



WARNING  SIGNS

W-4

W10-1A
STANDARD 24"  12"x

W10-5

STANDARD 48"

*  MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SIGN

W10-2 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
48"
30"
36"

W10-3 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
48"
30"
36"

W10-4 *

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
48"
30"
36"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30" Dia.
36"
48" Dia.

Dia.

W10-1

W9-1 *

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-10

STANDARD 30"

W8-10A

STANDARD 24"  18"x

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W8-5A
STANDARD 54"  24"x

W8-7

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-4

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-9

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-4A

STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"W8-5

W8-6

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-8

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-12

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

STANDARD 24"  12"x

W10-1B

W8-9A

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

W8-13

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

W9-2 *



W-5

WARNING  SIGNS

W11-8

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

W11-9

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
36"

W11-10 FREEWAY 48"

W11-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

W11-6

W11-5A

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"W11-7

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W10-8

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
48"
48"

STANDARD 36"  42"x

W10-11B

W11-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W10-10 STANDARD 36"  09"x
MINIMUM 30"  09"x

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
48"
48"W10-6

W11-5

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"W11-4

W10-9 STANDARD 36"  09"x
MINIMUM 30"  09"x

W10-11

BIKE
MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

18"
24"
48"
30"
36"

STANDARD 30"  36"x

W10-11A

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"
30"
36"
48"W11-3

STANDARD 30"  24"x

W11-12P

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"W11-11

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

30"
36"
48"
48"W10-7



W-6

WARNING  SIGNS

W14-9

STANDARD 18"

W15-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD

30"
36"

W15-2

STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

30"
36"
48"

*  MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SIGN

W15-3

STANDARD 30"

W14-6

STANDARD
SPECIAL

18"
30"

W14-2A *
STANDARD 36"  08"x

W14-3

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

40"  30"x
48"  36"x
64"  48"x

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W13-5A

STANDARD 24"  30"x

W14-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  30"x
36"  48"x

FREEWAY 48"  60"x
W13-2(25)

W14-1A *
STANDARD 36"  08"x

MINIMUM
STANDARD

18"
24"

W13-1(35)

W13-4

STANDARD 36"

W13-5

STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY

24"  30"x
36"  48"x
48"  60"x

W14-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"

W12-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

30"
36"
36"

FREEWAY 48"

W12-2P
STANDARD   78"  24"x

W12-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"
24"
30"

SPECIAL 36"

W12-3
STANDARD 108"  20"x

W14-8

STANDARD
SPECIAL

  5"  15"x
  6"  12"x

W14-4

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"

W13-3(30)

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  30"x
36"  48"x

FREEWAY 48"  60"x

W14-7 *

STANDARD
SPECIAL

12"  36"x
24"  48"x

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
48"W11-14



WARNING  SIGNS

W-7

STANDARD 36"

W20-8C

W20-6

STANDARD 48"

W20-8B
STANDARD 72"  42"x

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W16-7P *

STANDARD 21"  15"x

W16-3

STANDARD 30"  24"x

W16-3A
STANDARD 30"  12"x

W16-4

STANDARD 30"  24"x

W16-5P *

STANDARD 21"  15"x

W16-6P *

STANDARD 21"  15"x

W16-9P

STANDARD 24"  12"x
SPECIAL 30"  18"x

W16-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD

24"  18"x
30"  24"x

W16-2A

MINIMUM
STANDARD

24"  12"x
30"  18"x

W16-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD

18"  24"x
24"  30"x

W17-1

MINIMUM
STANDARD
SPECIAL
FREEWAY
SPECIAL

24"
30"
36"
36"
48"

W15-5

STANDARD
SPECIAL

36"
48"

W16-8
VARIABLE   08"x

*  MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SIGN

W16-8A
VARIABLE   24"x

W16-12P

MINIMUM
STANDARD

24"  18"x
30"  24"x

W20-9A
STANDARD 90"  24"x

W25-5

STANDARD
SPECIAL

36"
48"

W25-1

STANDARD 24"  30"x

W25-2

STANDARD 24"  30"x

W16-13P

MINIMUM
STANDARD

24"  18"x
30"  24"x

STANDARD
FREEWAY

36"
48"

W24-1 *



W-8

WARNING  SIGNS

W40-41A

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

W40-47E

MINIMUM
STANDARD

30"
48"

SPECIAL 36"

W40-47G

STANDARD 48"

W40-8

STANDARD 30"

W40-11

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W25-8A

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  18"x
30"  24"x

W25-8B

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  12"x
36"  12"x

W25-8D

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  12"x
36"  12"x

W25-8F

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W25-8H

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W25-8I

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W25-8J

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W25-8K

STANDARD 24"  18"x

W25-14

STANDARD 30"

W26-3

STANDARD 36"

W40-1

STANDARD 30"

W40-2

MINIMUM
STANDARD

24"
30"

W25-8C

STANDARD
SPECIAL

24"  12"x
36"  12"x

W25-8E

STANDARD 24"  18"x

STANDARD 96"  48"x

W25-11

W25-7C

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

W25-7D

STANDARD 30"  18"x

W25-7B

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

W25-7

W25-5B

STANDARD 48"



W-9

WARNING  SIGNS
SIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/HSIGN  SIZE  W/H

W40-62

STANDARD 36"

W40-63

STANDARD 18"

W40-94

STANDARD 48"

W40-95

STANDARD 36"

W40-96

STANDARD 30"

W40-97

STANDARD 30"

W40-98

STANDARD 30"

W40-108

STANDARD 24"  30"x

W40-109

STANDARD 24"  30"x

STANDARD 36"  18"x

W40-112

STANDARD 24"  12"x
W40-64

W40-56B

STANDARD 36"

W41-7
STANDARD 120"  48" x

W40-54

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

W40-53

MINIMUM
STANDARD

36"
48"

W40-122

STANDARD 36"


	Warning Signs (W-1 to W-9)



